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VBET Jlira

2021/22 2-i Typ, MaT4 Ne16

CyboTa, 31.07.2021, 17:00, "ABaHrapg", Yxropog. 25°C. nagayi: 2500

«MuHan» MuHan

Kyyep OaHuno
Cene3HboB €BreH
MeTpyceHko OnekcaHap
baranoko Ciaka
Kuuw Oanuno (K)
Kynies Enbpap
JInxoBnabko BikTop
XaxJiboB ONeKcin
binoHor OmMutpo
Beknsik borpaH
lopiH Oner

3anacHi

35
19
52
44
10
90
23
77
33

KemkiH OnekcaHap
CeMeHKO AHOpIN
KoBaneHko borpoaH
MaTiy Micnas
Axmepnsage Pyctam
Banpan AHTOH
Mecxi Muxanno
BuiiHeBcbkuin Oner
oH4yap Irop

TpeHep
Unmban Mukona

ApbiTp:

PomaHoB BiTanin
AcucteHT 1:

Ckobns BiTanin
ACUCTEHT 2:

KopoTiH Bonogumup
4- apbiTp:

KpuByLWKiH OMUTPO
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
WMurenscbkun Opect

1:0

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

31
4
6
7
8
10
11
27
29
90
99

binuk Oner

baborno Bnanucnas
Kosaneub Kupuso
Wactan AMuTtpo
Kanto>xHun IsaH
TpeTbakoB Makcum
MipowHivyeHko JeHunc
HemyeHko OnekcaHap
LlypikoB AHApiW
Ay6pa Kacnapc (K)
YcTumeHko leHunc

3anacHi

1
2
5
9
16
17
23
30
70

opox BaneHTuH
MenbHUK OnekcaHap
CteubkoB Tumyp
Cninenni Knaygio Maynb
Opuwniok Kupuno
Koxywko Oner

Opaptok Bonogumunp
KonuHa HOpin

HoBikoB AHApIN

TpeHep
lypa tOpin

llenerat:

KapaneTaH Eoyapn
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VBET Jlira, 2021/22, 2-n Typ, MaTy Ne16

CyboTa, 31.07.2021, 17:00, "ABaHrapg", Y>xropog. 25°C. 'nagayi: 2500

«MunHan» MuHan

6 MeTpyceHko OnekcaHap

11 Cene3HboB EBreH

17 KHuw OaHnno
33 l'oH4ap Irop

11 Cene3HboB EBreH
10 Axmep3agze Pyctam
8 XaxnboB Onekcin

23 Mecxi Muxanno

3 baramoko Ciaka

7 Kynies Enbpap

90 banpan AHTOH

9 binoHor OMuUTpPoO

77 BuwwHescbknin Oner

77 BuwHeBcbkum Oner

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N
N

N
N

1:0
4
12'
39'
45'
46'
46'
46'
58'
60’
63'
69'
69'
70'
73
78'
78'
84'

90

N
N

N

N

N

«OnekcaHpgpis» OnekcaHapis

7 Wactan Amntpo
10 TpeTbakoB Makcum

4 baborno Bnagucnas

7 WacTan OMutpo

23 Opaptok Bonogmmump
99 YcTumeHko [leHnc

9 CniHenni Knaygio Naynb

23 Opaptok Bonogmummp

8 KantoXxHuin IBaH
16 Opuvwniok Knupuno

10 TpeTbakoB Makcum
17 Koxywko Oner

6 Kosaneub Knpuno
70 HoBikoB AHApii

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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